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Facials

Express Mediterranean Skin Food
Mediterranean Skin Food

Queen Bee Firming Treatment

Wine Elixir Anti Wrinkle Treatment
Revitalizing Eye Treatment

Sothy’s Cryo Eye Professional Treatment
Sensitive Skin Treatment

Sothy’s Correcting Professional Treatment
Sothy’s moisturizing Treatment

Body Treatments

Body Scrub

Sensations Orientales by Sothy's
Signature Slimming Treatment by Sothy's
Hanakasumi by Sothy's

Hydra Nourishing Cocoon Mask

Athletics Smoothing Warming Treatment
Energizing Legs Treatment with massage

Body Massages

Aromatherapy Apivita massage
Back, Neck & Shoulders massage
Head massage

Marbella Pamper Me massage 40’
Marbella Pamper Me massage 50’
Deep Tissue massage

Couples massage 50°

Couples massage 80’

Maternity massage

Foot massage

30min
50min
75min
55min
30min
50min
50min
40min
45min

25min
60min
70min
60min
30min
40min
45min

55min
30min
25min
40min
50min
60min
50min
80min
50min
25min

65€
85 €
120 €
115 €
50 €
80 €
85 €
80 €
90 €

65€
120 €
135 €
125 €
60 €
80 €
80 €

100 €
60 €
55 €
75€
90 €
110 €
165 €
210 €
85 €
60 €



Special Massages

Signature Apivita massage

Hot Stone massage

Athletics Nutri Relaxing Body massage
Lymph Drainage Face and Body massage
Indonesie Ancestrale™ signature
treatment by Sothy’s

Men’s World

Men's facial (express facial & back massage]

70min
60min
75min
70min
60min

50min

Gentleman’s Spa (body scrub & deep tissue massage] 80min

Men’'s manicure

Men'’s pedicure

Junior’s S}?CL (up to 12years old)

Children’s massage
Children’s facial
Children’s foot therapy
Children’s hand therapy

Packages

Mother & Daughter
(relaxing massage & express faciall

Mother to Be [maternity massage & express faciall
Father & Son

(relaxing massage & express faciall

MarBellous Packages

MarBellous Rejuvenating Treatment
My Royal MarBellous Treatment
My MarBellous Sun Preparation
My MarBellous After Sun Treatment

25min
25min

60min

80min
60min

80min
110min
55min
60min

150 €
135 €
140 €
130 €
130 €

90 €
155 €
35€
50 €

45 €
50 €
30 €
25€

170 €

130 €
170 €

150 €
190 €
120 €
120 €



Beauty Salon Services

MANICURES

Express Manicure 25€
Spa Manicure 45 €
Gelaze Manicure (semi-permanent color) 55 €
Polish Change 18 €
Shellac removal 18 €
PEDICURES

Express Pedicure 35€
Spa Pedicure 55 €
Gelaze Pedicure 65€
Polish Change 18 €
Shellac removal 18 €
WAXING

Lip or Chin Waxing 18 €
Underarm Waxing 25€
Half leg or Arm Waxing 25€
Full Leg Waxing 35€
Bikini Line Waxing 25€
Brazilian Waxing 35€
Back or Chest Waxing 35€
MAKE UP

Evening Make Up 50 €
Bridal Make Up 250 €
Eyebrow Shape 18 €

Hair Salon Services

Wash / Conditioner / Massage 25€
Wash / Mask or Vitamin E Therapy 30€
Hair Botox treatment 65€
Hair Spa Keratine 65€
Women'’s Haircut 45 €
Men’s Haircut 30€
Beard trim 15€
Children’s Haircut (up to 12 yo) 20€
Blow Dry Style, hair: short / medium / long 35€/45€/50€
Special Hairstyle, hair: short / medium / long 45€/50€/60€
Blow Up (braids, Ponytails) 15 €
Therapeutic Hairstyle with steam pod, hair: medium / long 60 € / 65 €
Bridal Hairstyle 220 €
Hair Colouring | 60 €
Hair Colouring Il 90 €
Highlights 110 €

Balayage Hair 110 €



