spa

ΦΥΣΙΚΉ EYEΞIA NATURAL WELL-BEING



Facials

Express Mediterranean Skin Food	30min	65 €
Mediterranean Skin Food	50min	85 €
Queen Bee Firming Treatment	75min	120 €
Wine Elixir Anti Wrinkle Treatment	55min	115€
Revitalizing Eye Treatment	30min	50 €
Sothy's Cryo Eye Professional Treatment	50min	80 €
Sensitive Skin Treatment	50min	85 €
Sothy's Correcting Professional Treatment	40min	80 €
Sothy's moisturizing Treatment	45min	90 €

Body Treatments

Body Scrub	25min	65 €
Sensations Orientales by Sothy's	60min	120€
Signature Slimming Treatment by Sothy's	70min	135 €
Hanakasumi by Sothy's	60min	125€
Hydra Nourishing Cocoon Mask	30min	60€
Athletics Smoothing Warming Treatment	40min	80 €
Energizing Legs Treatment with massage	45min	80 €

Body Massages

Aromatherapy Apivita massage	55min	100€
Back, Neck & Shoulders massage	30min	60 €
Head massage	25min	55 €
Marbella Pamper Me massage 40'	40min	75 €
Marbella Pamper Me massage 50'	50min	90 €
Deep Tissue massage	60min	110€
Couples massage 50'	50min	165€
Couples massage 80'	80min	210 €
Maternity massage	50min	85 €
Foot massage	25min	60€

Special Massages

Signature Apivita massage	70min	150€
Hot Stone massage	60min	135€
Athletics Nutri Relaxing Body massage	75min	140€
Lymph Drainage Face and Body massage	70min	130 €
Indonesie Ancestrale™ signature	60min	130 €
treatment by Sothy's		

Men's World

Men's facial (express facial & back massage)	50min	90 €
Gentleman's Spa (body scrub & deep tissue massage)	80min	155 €
Men's manicure		35 €
Men's pedicure		50 €

Junior's Spa (up to 12 years old)

Children's massage	25min	45 €
Children's facial	25min	50 €
Children's foot therapy		30 €
Children's hand therapy		25 €

Packages

Mother & Daughter	60min	170 €
(relaxing massage & express facial)		
Mother to Be (maternity massage & express facial)	80min	130 €
Father & Son	60min	170 €
(relaxing massage & express facial)		

$Mar Bellous\ Packages$

MarBellous Rejuvenating Treatment	80min	150 €
My Royal MarBellous Treatment	110min	190 €
My MarBellous Sun Preparation	55min	120€
My MarBellous After Sun Treatment	60min	120€

Beauty Salon Services

MANICURES	
Express Manicure	25 €
Spa Manicure	45 €
Gelaze Manicure (semi-permanent color)	55 €
Polish Change	18 €
Shellac removal	18 €
PEDICURES	
Express Pedicure	35 €
Spa Pedicure	55 €
Gelaze Pedicure	65 €
Polish Change	18 €
Shellac removal	18 €
WAXING	
Lip or Chin Waxing	18 €
Underarm Waxing	25 €
Half leg or Arm Waxing	25 €
Full Leg Waxing	35 €
Bikini Line Waxing	25 €
Brazilian Waxing	35 €
Back or Chest Waxing	35 €
-	000
MAKE UP	
Evening Make Up	50 €
Bridal Make Up	250 €
Eyebrow Shape	18 €
Hair Salon Services	
Wash / Conditioner / Massage	25 €
Wash / Mask or Vitamin E Therapy	30 €
Hair Botox treatment	65 €
Hair Spa Keratine	65 €
Women's Haircut	45 €
Men's Haircut	30 €
Beard trim	15 €
Children's Haircut (up to 12 yo)	20 €
Blow Dry Style, hair: short / medium / long	35 € / 45 € / 50 €
Special Hairstyle, hair: short / medium / long	45 € / 50 € / 60 €
Blow Up (braids, Ponytails)	15 €
Therapeutic Hairstyle with steam pod, hair: medi	
Bridal Hairstyle	220 €
Hair Colouring I	60 €
Hair Colouring II	90 €
Highlights	110 €

110€

Balayage Hair